238 Leitchs Road, Brendale, Queensland 4500, Australia                                                                                                                                1300 JUB NRG
T: +61 (0)7 3881 1111           E: info@JubileeEnergy.com                                                                                                                        JubileeEnergy.com
Automatic Transfer Switches
Open transition transfer solutions from 63A to 630A
JTS RANGE
238 Leitchs Road, Brendale, Queensland 4500, Australia                                                                                                                                1300 JUB NRG
T: +61 (0)7 3881 1111           E: info@JubileeEnergy.com                                                                                                                        JubileeEnergy.com
JTS RANGE

interphase flashover. A
transparent protective cover
allows visual inspection.
238 Leitchs Road, Brendale, Queensland 4500, Australia                                                                                                                                1300 JUB NRG
T: +61 (0)7 3881 1111           E: info@JubileeEnergy.com                                                                                                                        JubileeEnergy.com
JTS RANGE
v20.01
kVA
kW
AC3
Amps
AC3
Controlled by
Generator
DSE330 (1ph) DSE331 (3ph) DSE334 (3ph) DSE335 (3ph)
45 36 63 JTS63-4-000 JTS63-4-330 JTS63-4-331 JTS63-4-334 JTS63-4-335
72 57 100 JTS100-4-000 JTS100-4-330 JTS100-4-331 JTS100-4-334 JTS100-4-335
115 92 160 JTS160-4-000 JTS160-4-330 JTS160-4-331 JTS160-4-334 JTS160-4-335
180 144 250 JTS250-4-000 JTS250-4-330 JTS250-4-331 JTS250-4-334 JTS250-4-335
287 230 400 JTS400-4-000 JTS400-4-330 JTS400-4-331 JTS400-4-334 JTS400-4-335
452 361 630 JTS630-4-000 JTS630-4-330 JTS630-4-331 JTS630-4-334 JTS630-4-335
kVA kW Amps AC3
Control
Voltage
Controlled by Generator
7.5 7.5 63 240 JTS63-2-000-240
12 12 100 240 JTS100-2-000-240
12 12 100 120 JTS100-2-000-120
kVA kW Amps AC3
Control
Voltage
DSE327 (1ph)
10 - 45 8 - 36 63 240 JTS63-2-327
ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
Fuses must protect the transfer switches listed.  The following Withstand Current Ratings (WCR)
are available when protecting the transfer switch with a fuse.  Short circuit ratings are stated in
symmetrical RMS amperes.